Shelbourne 3 Cast Iron
450mm High
Our beautiful range of Shelbourne 3 column cast iron radiators were
originally designed for maximum heat efficiency and versatility of use,
ideal for both large and small rooms, befitting every decor with its simple
classic lines.
At only 120mm in depth the 3 column Shelbourne is a perfect choice for
those rooms where space is at a premium yet style is paramount. This
classic Shelbourne 3 column cast iron radiator is also available in 645mm
and 745mm High.
Specialist UK Manufacturer of Cast Iron Radiators
Lengths quoted are overall including bush ends and are given in good faith. However, due to the nature of the manufacturing process tolerances can
and should be expected. Quoted dimensions should therefore only be used as a guideline.
W. www.castironradiators4u.co.uk   T. 023 9316 2168   E. st@radiators4u.co.uk
Code Sections
Heat Output
At Delta T 50 At Delta T 60
BTUs Watts BTUs Watts
CI-SH450-03 3 215 822 241 1039 305 9.5 1.7 11.2
CI-SH450-04 4 275 1096 321 1385 406 12.7 2.2 14.9
CI-SH450-05 5 335 1370 402 1732 508 15.9 2.8 18.7
CI-SH450-06 6 395 1644 482 2078 609 19.1 3.3 22.4
CI-SH450-07 7 455 1918 562 2424 710 22.3 3.9 26.1
CI-SH450-08 8 516 2192 642 2771 812 25.4 4.4 29.8
CI-SH450-09 9 576 2466 723 3117 914 28.6 5.0 33.6
CI-SH450-10 10 636 2740 803 3463 1015 31.8 5.5 37.3
CI-SH450-11 11 696 3014 883 3810 1117 35.0 6.1 41.0
CI-SH450-12 12 756 3288 964 4156 1218 38.2 6.6 44.8
CI-SH450-13 13 817 3562 1044 4502 1319 41.3 7.2 48.5
CI-SH450-14 14 877 3836 1124 4849 1421 44.5 7.7 52.2
CI-SH450-15 15 937 4110 1205 5195 1523 47.7 8.3 56.0
CI-SH450-16 16 997 4384 1285 5541 1624 50.9 8.8 59.7
CI-SH450-17 17 1057 4658 1365 5888 1726 54.1 9.4 63.4
CI-SH450-18 18 1118 4932 1445 6234 1827 57.2 9.9 67.1
CI-SH450-19 19 1178 5206 1526 6580 1928 60.4 10.5 70.9
CI-SH450-20 20 1238 5480 1606 6927 2030 63.6 11.0 74.6
CI-SH450-21 21 1298 5754 1686 7273 2132 66.8 11.6 78.3
CI-SH450-22 22 1358 6028 1767 7619 2233 70.0 12.1 82.1
CI-SH450-23 23 1419 6302 1847 7966 2335 73.1 12.7 85.8
CI-SH450-24 24 1479 6576 1927 8312 2436 76.3 13.2 89.5
CI-SH450-25 25 1539 6850 2008 8658 2538 79.5 13.8 93.3
CI-SH450-26 26 1599 7124 2088 9005 2639 82.7 14.3 97.0
CI-SH450-27 27 1659 7398 2168 9351 2741 85.9 14.9 100.7
CI-SH450-28 28 1720 7672 2249 9697 2842 89.0 15.4 104.4
CI-SH450-29 29 1780 7946 2329 10044 2944 92.2 16.0 108.2
CI-SH450-30 30 1840 8220 2409 10390 3045 95.4 16.5 111.9
CI-SH450-31 31 1900 8494 2489 10736 3147 98.6 17.1 115.6
CI-SH450-32 32 1960 8768 2570 11083 3248 101.8 17.6 119.4
CI-SH450-33 33 2021 9042 2650 11429 3350 104.9 18.2 123.1
CI-SH450-34 34 2081 9316 2730 11775 3451 108.1 18.7 126.8
CI-SH450-35 35 2141 9590 2811 12122 3553 111.3 19.3 130.6
CI-SH450-36 36 2201 9864 2891 12468 3654 114.5 19.8 134.3
CI-SH450-37 37 2261 10138 2971 12814 3756 117.7 20.4 138.0
CI-SH450-38 38 2322 10412 3052 13161 3857 120.8 20.9 141.7
CI-SH450-39 39 2382 10686 3132 13507 3959 124.0 21.5 145.5
CI-SH450-40 40 2442 10960 3212 13853 4060 127.2 22.0 149.2
Width
(mm)
Dry
Weight
Kg
Water
Content
(Litres)
Wet
Weight
Kg